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Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL DE SNIPE 2023 at Clube dos Jangadeiros 2023

FEVERS

Federagdo de Vela
do Estado do Rio Grande do Sul

CAMPEONATO

2023

ESTADUAL DE SNIPE

Clube dos Jangadeiros

Clube dos Jangadeiros

Results are final as of 17:38 on December 15, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Gabriel Kieling

Lucas Mazim

Roberto Paradeda
Henrique Dias

George Nehm
Francisco Dal Ri
Fernando Keller Kessler
Ader Santos

Adriano Santos

Adrion José Burgos do Santos

Ruschel

Carlos Felipe Hofstaetter
Gabriel Szabo

Caio Pantoja

Bruno Santos

Maria Clara Hiltl

Fernando Thode

Proeiro

Pedro Rosa
Thomas Potthoff
Giovanni Pistorello
Vilnei Goldmeier
Fabio T. Santarosa
Lucas Zorzi
Nathan Bellos
Cecilio Goulart
Larissa Siqueira
Mariana Teixeira

Rogério Ruschel

Christian Hofstaetter

Leonardo Anzolch
Monica Hermann
Dija Krahe
Marcio Hiltl
Martina Szabo

Numeral | Clube

31193
31403
3142

30932
31190
31139
29254
31194
31762
29821
30456
26804
3140

30206
29366
30273
31041

CDJ
CDJ
CDJ
VDS
CDJ
CDJ
CDJ
VDS
VDS
VDS
VDS
VDS
CDJ
CDJ
CNCASCAIS/CDJ
CDJ
CDJ

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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Categoria

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior
Master
Junior
Sénior
Pré-Master
Mista
Mista
Junior
Sénior
Junior
Mista
Master

Master

Porto Alegre - Brasil

R1 R2 Total
1.0 2.0 3.0
20 3.0 5.0
6.0 1.0 7.0
3.0 5.0 8.0
4.0 4.0 8.0
5.0 8.0 13.0
7.0 6.0 13.0
9.0 7.0 16.0
8.0 10.0 18.0
10.0 9.0 19.0
11.0 11.0 22.0
12.0 12.0 24.0
13.0 13.0 26.0
15.0 14.0 29.0
14.0 18.0 DNS | 32.0

18.0 DNC | 18.0 DNC | 36.0
Grand-Master | 18.0 DNF | 18.0 DNS | 36.0
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m


http://www.jangadeiros.com.br/
http://www.sailwave.com/

